
 
 

Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

Electrical Engineering 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Susanta Dutta Associate Professor & HoD susanta.dutta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

2 Dr. Sumit Banerjee Professor sumit.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

3 Dr. Dola Sinha Associate Professor dola.sinha@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

4 Dr. Sanjoy Kumar Saha Asst. Professor sanjoy.saha@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

5 Dr.Tushnik Sarkar Asst. Professor tushnik.sarkar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

6 Dr.Tapan Kumar Chattopadhyay Asst. Professor tapan.chattopadhyay@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

7 Dr. Sourav Paul Asst. Professor sourav.paul1@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

8 Dr. Sneha Sultana Asst. Professor sneha.sultana@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

9 Dr. Chaity Sarkar Asst. Professor  chaity.sarkar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Dr. Chandan Paul Asst. Professor chandan.paul@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

11 Dr. Soumen Biswas Asst. Professor siddhartha.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

12 Dr. Bijoy Laxmi Koley (Midya) Asst. Professor bijoylaxmikoley@yahoo.com View Profile 

13 Dr. Soumen Mallick Asst. Professor soumen.mallick@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

14 Dr. Kamalika Tiwari Asst. Professor kamalika.tiwari@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

15 Dr. Ritu Rani De (Maity) Asst. Professor riturani.de@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

16 Dr. Shibendu Mahata Asst. Professor shibendu.mahata@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

17 Anupam Sinha Asst. Professor anupam.sinha@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

18 Mou Das Mahapatra Asst. Professor mou.dasmahapatra@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

19 Basudeb Mondal Asst. Professor basudeb.mondal@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

20 Dipak Kumar Dhak Asst. Professor dipak.dhak@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

21 Sidhartha Ghosh Asst. Professor sidhartha.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

22 Kingsuk Majumdar Asst. Professor kingsuk.majumdar@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

23 Sunil Kumar Choudhary Asst. Professor sunil.choudhary@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

24 Snehasish Ghosal Asst. Professor snehashis.ghoshal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

25 Soham Dey Asst. Professor soham.dey@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

26 Adhit Roy Asst. Professor adhit.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

27 Saradindu Mondal Asst. Professor saradindu.mondal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

28 Suman Dasgupta  Asst. Professor suman.dasgupta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
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